Confidentiality Requested: KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION 1364380 Form ACO-1
[JYes [/ No OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIvISION August 2013

WELL COMPLETION FORM

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #__ 3728
RJ Energy, LLC

Name:
Address 1: 22082 NE NEOSHO RD

Address 2:

API No. 15 - 15-003-26596-00-00

Form must be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

Spot Description:

_SW.NE SE gec. 30 Tywp. 22 5 R 19  [OEast] |West

1729 Feetfrom [ | North/ H] South Line of Section

City: _ GARNETT State: KS  zjp: 66032 , 1018

Contact Person: ___Roger Kent
Phone: ( 785 ) 4486995

CONTRACTOR: License #_ 3728
Name: RJEnergy, LLC

Wellsite Geologist: N/

Purchaser:

Designate Type of Completion:

[O] New Well [ ] Re-Entry [ ] Workover

[ ] Qil [ ] wsw [ ] swD [ ] slow

[ ] Gas [ ] D&A (O] ENHR []siGw

[ ] oG [ ] Gsw [ ] Temp. Abd.

[ ] CM (Coal Bed Methane)
[ ] cathodic D Other (Core, Expl., etc.):

If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:

Operator:
Well Name:
Original Comp.Date: = Original Total Depth:
[ ] Deepening [ |Re-perf. [ ] Conv.to ENHR [ | Conv.to SWD
[ ] Plug Back [ ] Conv.to GSW [ ] Conv.to Producer
[ ] Commingled Permit #:
[ ] Dual Completion Permit #:
[ ] SWD Permit #:
[ ] ENHR Permit #:
[] Gsw Permit #:
6/8/2017 6/9/2017 6/9/2017
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date

AFFIDAVIT

| am the affiant and | hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and
regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied
with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Date:

Submitted Electronically

1215 Feetfrom [0] East / [ ] West Line of Section

Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:

[INe [INw [OJse [ Isw

GPS Location: Lat: , Long:

(e.9. XX.XXXXX) (e.9. -XXX.XXXXX)

Datum: | |NAD27 | |NAD83 | |wGss4

County; Anderson

Lease Name: MARTIN well #: /!

Field Name:

Producing Formation: Squirrel

Elevation: Ground:1077  Kelly Bushing: 1077

Total Vertical Depth: 908 Plug Back Total Depth:902

Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 22 Feet

Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [ | Yes [1]No

If yes, show depth set: Feet
If Alternate Il completion, cement circulated from: 0

feet depth to: 902 w/_100 sx cmt.
Drilling Fluid Management Plan

(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)

Chloride content: ppm Fluid volume: bbls
Dewatering method used:

Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Operator Name:

Lease Name: License #:

Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R. [ ]East[ |West

County: Permit #:

KCC Office Use ONLY

[ ] confidentiality Requested

[ ] Confidential Release Date:

[ ] wireline Log Received

D Geologist Report Received

[0 uic pistribution

ALT [ 1 O] [ ] Approved by: <arenRitter py;. 08/24/2017




ARt

1364380
RJ Energy, LLC MARTIN well & 77

Operator Name: Lease Name:

Sec. 30 Twp.22 S. R.lg P JEast [ |West County: Anderson

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested, time tool
open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery,
and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed.

Final Radioactivity Log, Final Logs run to obtain Geophysical Data and Final Electric Logs must be emailed to kcc-well-logs @kcc.ks.gov. Digital electronic log
files must be submitted in LAS version 2.0 or newer AND an image file (TIFF or PDF).

Drill Stem Tests Taken [ ]Yes [Z]No [ ] Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [ ] Sample
(Attach Additional Sheets)
Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey [JYes [EINo see log
Cores Taken Llves [FINo
Electric Log Run [ IYes [Z]No

List All E. Logs Run:

CASING RECORD [0 New [ ]Used
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.

: Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilled Set (In 0.D,) Lbs./Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
Surface 9.875 7 17 20 portland 4
Production 5.875 2.875 6.5 902 portland 100

ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD

Purpose: Depth Type of Cement # Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Top Bottom
Perforate
Protect Casing R
Plug Back TD
Plug Off Zone
Did you perform a hydraulic fracturing treatment on this well? D Yes @ No (If No, skip questions 2 and 3)
Does the volume of the total base fluid of the hydraulic fracturing treatment exceed 350,000 gallons? D Yes D No (If No, skip question 3)
Was the hydraulic fracturing treatment information submitted to the chemical disclosure registry? D Yes D No (If No, fill out Page Three of the ACO-1)
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
TUBING RECORD: Size: Set At: Packer At: Liner Run:
D Yes D No
Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or ENHR. Producing Method:
[ |Flowing [ |Pumping [ ]Gas Lit [ ] other (Explain)
Estimated Production Oil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours
DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTERVAL:
[ ]Vented [ |Sold [ ]Usedon Lease [ ] Open Hole [ ] Perf. [ ] Dually Comp. [ ] Commingled
(Submit ACO-5) (Submit ACO-4)
(If vented, Submit ACO-18.) D Other (Specify)




Form ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator RJ Energy, LLC

Well Name MARTIN 7-I

Doc ID 1364380

Casing

Surface  [9.875 7 17 20 portland |4
Production|5.875 2.875 6.5 902 portland |100




Operator:
RJ Energy, LLC
Garnett, KS

Spud Date:
Surface Casing:
Surface Length:
Surface Cement:
Longstring:

Top
0
2
10
53
144
156
166
170
192
193
200
203
232
270
27T
281
297
300
341
448
586
588
623
656

620.224.7406 Chris' cell

M

cGOW?

DRILLING, INC.

6/8/2017
b5y
228
4 sx

2 7/8 EUE

Bottom
2
10
53
144
156
166
170
192
193
200
203
232
270
277
281
297
300
341
448
586
588
623
656
721

Martin #7-1
Anderson Co, KS
30-22-19E
APl #. 003-26596-00-00

Driller's Log

Comments

Formation

Soil
Clay
Lime
Shale
Lime
Shale
Lime
Shale
Lime
Shale
Lime
Shale
Lime
Shale
Lime
Shale
Lime
Shale
Lime
Shale
Lime
Shale
Lime
Shale

Surface Bit:
Drill Bit:
Longstring:

9.875"
5.875"
902.75'

Longstring Date: 6/9/2017

mcgowndrilling@gmail.com

PO Box K Mound City, KS



721
750
772
774
791
799
805
811
825
834
838
858
864
868
908

750
772
774
791
799
805
811
825
834
838
858
864
868
908

Martin #7-|

Anderson, Co, KS
Lime
Shale
Lime
Shale
Lime
Shale
Lime
Shale
Shale & Sand
Sand Fair odor, slight bleed, very broken
Sand Good bleed, good odor, solid sand
Sand Slight bleed, starting to get black sand
Sand Black Sand
Shale
TD




Invoice

HAMMERSON CORPORATION
PO BOX 189 Date Invoice #
GAS, KS 66742
6/12/2017 10934
Bilt To
MCGOWN DRILLING
P.O.BOXK
MOUND CITY, KS 66056
P.0. No. Terms Project
WELL MARTIN 71 Due on receipt
Quantity Description Rate Amourt
100 { WELL MUD ($8.00 PER SACK) 8.00 800.00
ANDERSON COUNTY SALES TAX (WELL MUD) 8.00% 64.00
1.5 | TRUCKING ($50 PER HOUR) 50.00 75.00 -
ANDERSON COUNTY SALES TAX 8.00% 6.00
= bl
& 085
OIU W
Thank you for your business.
Total $945.00




ok

PLANT TIME | DATE | ACCOUNT DRIVER TICKET.

@i 15218 | B6/29/1 \ ML EONN 115 ’ HEVIN LR34

~

CUSTOMER NaME ’ DELIVERY ADORESS

MOGOWM DRILLING: o WELL MARTIN 71
F.0. BOX K |
MOUND GITY , LKE  GERSE

PURCHASE ORDER SALES ORDER AR T - ' | TS

]

.

] e
| e AHDERSON T 8.0 in
|

CLOAD QTY. PRODUG DESCRIPTION CORDERED DELVERED TUNIT BRIGE

1@ 80 vad WELL RMUD WELL (1@ SA0KE PER YARD) 1. i TN R
2.7 aa  HAUL & MI HAUL & MIX - L 2R 1. B

LOADEQ’ . ARRIVE OB 8ITE . . { START SES;CH?:RGTE Fii\;lSH BlS?OHf?RGE 1 /‘ZFEF?P@’E“FL&;NT«; SUé TOTAL :
912) " 2 :jjj 4'“/ : /_Sb ,\_5— Of . | oscounT
T " . TR
ToTAL

Thig batch of ¢ ele is mixed with the proper | aneeoNAL WATER 1 ‘3?”0“5 k
amount of w i additonal water is desired, please | anpep on go8B ,;,__m?
instruct the driver. : . | By
- N , >
'} . . . UNECADING TIVE ALLOWED 30 MINUTES © F N
- : g : EXTRA CHARGE FOR OVER 20 MINUTES S

1 Frashiy mized cement, morlsr, grout o sonorete may causs skin initanon. Avsid direst aoniast whire possinie and

wpcoed Sl areas promp RECEIVED IN 3000 CONDITION

’p R entitivus material gais nee Imedately and & eatecity wilh waier and get prompt medical attention. vy
i T IGEEF OUT.OF REACH ay 4N '

- . . . v N . .
Purchaser waives alt claims for personal or property damage causad by seller’s truck when de livery ls made beyond stvest curb line.

If not paid as aa;ceé this ued t agresment provides for your payment of re sasonable costs of collection, inciuding, hut n?” fimited 1o,
court costs, attorney fees and/or col fechor; agehoy fees.

b

OFFICE COPY



	Confidential: No
	olicense: 3728
	oname: RJ Energy, LLC
	oaddr1: 22082 NE NEOSHO RD
	oaddr2: 
	ocity: GARNETT
	ostate: KS
	ozip: 66032
	ozip4: 1918
	ocontact: Roger Kent
	oarea: 785
	ophone: 448-6995
	clicense: 3728
	cname: RJ Energy, LLC
	geologist: n/a
	purchaser: 
	classofcompletion: NewWell
	WellType: EOR
	othertype: 
	orig_depth: 
	RePerf: Off
	ConvToPROD: Off
	gswpermit: 
	cdate: 6/9/2017
	tdate: 6/9/2017
	sdate: 6/8/2017
	enhrpermit: 
	gasstoragewell: Off
	swdpermit: 
	enhancedrecovery: Off
	saltwaterdisposal: Off
	dualcompletion: Off
	dpermit: 
	commingled: Off
	cpermit: 
	ConvToSWD: Off
	ConvToENHR: Off
	ConvToGSW: Off
	Deepening: Off
	plugback: Off
	org_comp_date: 
	old_well_name: 
	old_operator: 
	ta: Off
	API: 15-003-26596-00-00
	SpotDescription: 
	Subdivision4Smallest: 
	Subdivision3: SW
	Subdivision2: NE
	Subdivision1Largest: SE
	Section: 30
	Township: 22
	Range: 19
	RangeDirection: East
	FeetNSFromReference: 1729
	NorthSouthFromReference: South
	FeetEWFromReference: 1215
	EastWestFromReference: East
	Corner: SE
	Latitude: 
	Longitude: 
	NAD27: Off
	NAD83: Off
	WGS84: Off
	County: Anderson
	lname: MARTIN
	wellnumber: 7-I
	FieldName: 
	ProdFormation: Squirrel
	ElevationGL: 1077
	ElevationKB: 1077
	td: 908
	pbtd: 902
	surfacecasingsettingdepth: 22
	MultStageCollar: No
	MultStageCollarDepth: 
	Alt2CementCircFrom: 0
	Alt2CementCircTo: 902
	Alt2SacksOfCement: 100
	chloride: 
	fluid: 
	dewater: 
	foname: 
	flease: 
	flicense: 
	fqtr: 
	fsection: 
	ftownship: 
	frange: 
	fRangeDirection: Off
	fcounty: 
	fpermit: 
	LtrOfConfidReceived: Off
	ConfRel: Off
	DateConfLetterRecd: 
	DateConfReleased: 
	WirelineLogsRecd: Off
	GeoReportRecd: Off
	SentToUIC: Yes
	sig_Title: 
	sig_date: 
	ALT: II
	AppByInitials: Karen Ritter
	Date Approved: 08/24/2017
	DrillStemTests: No
	Samples: No
	CoresTaken: No
	ElectricLogs: No
	elog1: 

	log: Off
	sample: Off
	form1: see log
	top1: 
	datum1: 
	form2: 
	top2: 
	datum2: 
	form3: 
	top3: 
	datum3: 
	form4: 
	top4: 
	datum4: 
	form5: 
	top5: 
	datum5: 
	form6: 
	top6: 
	datum6: 
	form7: 
	top7: 
	datum7: 
	Casing: New
	purpose1: Surface
	size1: 9.875
	casing1: 7
	weight1: 17
	setting1: 20
	cement1: portland
	sacks1: 4
	additive1: 
	purpose2: Production
	size2: 5.875
	casing2: 2.875
	weight2: 6.5
	setting2: 902
	cement2: portland
	sacks2: 100
	additive2: 
	purpose3: 
	size3: 
	casing3: 
	weight3: 
	setting3: 
	cement3: 
	sacks3: 
	additive3: 
	p1: Off
	p2: Off
	p3: Off
	p4: Off
	depth1: -
	type1: 
	sacks1_add: 
	add1: 
	depth2: -
	type2: 
	sacks2_add: 
	add2: 
	FracTreat: No
	FracTreatExceeds: Off
	Registry: Off
	shots1: 
	perf1: 
	acid1: 
	d1: 
	shots2: 
	perf2: 
	acid2: 
	d2: 
	shots3: 
	perf3: 
	acid3: 
	d3: 
	shots4: 
	perf4: 
	acid4: 
	d4: 
	shots5: 
	perf5: 
	acid5: 
	d5: 
	tubingsize: 
	tubingdepth: 
	packerdepth: 
	linerrun: Off
	firstdateofproduction: 
	flow: Off
	pump: Off
	gas_lift: Off
	otherprodmethod: Off
	othertypeprodmethod: 
	oil_prod: 
	gas_prod: 
	water: 
	gas_oil: 
	gravity: 
	vented: Off
	used_lease: Off
	sold: Off
	openhole: Off
	perforation: Off
	duallycompleted: Off
	commingledcompletion: Off
	othercompletion: Off
	othertypecompodmethod: 
	prodinterval: 
	otherprodinterval: 


