Confidentiality Requested:

Yes No

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

1364380

Form ACO-1 August 2013 Form must be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #			API No. 15	
Name:			Spot Description:	
Address 1:			Sec	TwpS. R
Address 2:			Feet	from $\ \square$ North / $\ \square$ South Line of Section
City: Sta	ate: Ziŗ	D:+	Feet	from East / West Line of Section
Contact Person:			Footages Calculated from Ne	arest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: ()			□ NE □ NW	□ SE □ SW
CONTRACTOR: License #			GPS Location: Lat:	, Long:
Name:				. xx.xxxxx) (e.gxxx.xxxxx)
Wellsite Geologist:			Datum: NAD27 NAD27	
Purchaser:			County:	
Designate Type of Completion:			Lease Name:	Well #:
New Well Re-	Entry	Workover	Field Name:	
	_		Producing Formation:	
☐ Oil ☐ WSW	SWD	SIOW	Elevation: Ground:	Kelly Bushing:
☐ Gas ☐ D&A ☐ OG	☐ ENHR ☐ GSW	☐ SIGW ☐ Temp. Abd.	Total Vertical Depth:	Plug Back Total Depth:
CM (Coal Bed Methane)	G3W	Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set a	and Cemented at: Feet
Cathodic Other (Core	Expl etc.)		Multiple Stage Cementing Co	
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info				Feet
Operator:				nent circulated from:
Well Name:			, ,	w/sx cmt.
Original Comp. Date:			loot doparto.	W,
<u> </u>	_	NHR Conv. to SWD		
Deepening Re-perf. Plug Back	Conv. to GS		Drilling Fluid Management F (Data must be collected from the	
Commingled	Permit #:		Chloride content:	ppm Fluid volume: bbls
Dual Completion	Permit #:		Dewatering method used:	
SWD	Permit #:		Location of fluid disposal if ha	uled offsite:
ENHR	Permit #:		On a water Manage	
GSW	Permit #:			L'acces II
				License #:
Spud Date or Date Rea	ched TD	Completion Date or		TwpS. R
Recompletion Date		Recompletion Date	County:	Permit #:

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use ONLY							
Confidentiality Requested							
Date:							
Confidential Release Date:							
Wireline Log Received							
Geologist Report Received							
UIC Distribution							
ALT I II III Approved by: Date:							

1364380

Operator Name:			Lease Name:			Well #:		
Sec Twp	S. R [East West	County:					
open and closed, flow and flow rates if gas to	ing and shut-in pressur surface test, along wit	rmations penetrated. E es, whether shut-in pre th final chart(s). Attach	essure reached stati extra sheet if more	c level, hydrosta space is neede	atic pressures, d.	bottom hole tempe	erature, fluid recovery,	
		ain Geophysical Data a newer AND an image		gs must be ema	ailed to kcc-we	ell-logs@kcc.ks.gov	 Digital electronic log 	
Drill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional S		Yes No	L		on (Top), Dept		Sample	
Samples Sent to Geological Survey		Nam	e		Тор	Datum		
Cores Taken Electric Log Run		☐ Yes ☐ No ☐ Yes ☐ No						
List All E. Logs Run:								
		CASING	RECORD Ne	w Used				
		Report all strings set-	conductor, surface, inte	ermediate, product	tion, etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs. / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives	
		ADDITIONAL	CEMENTING / SQU	IEEZE DECORD				
Purpose:	Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	EEZE NECOND		nd Percent Additives		
Perforate Protect Casing	Top Bottom	Type of demont	" Gaoks Gsed	Type and Felcent Additives				
Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone								
Does the volume of the to	· ·	ulic fracturing treatment ex	=	= :	No (If No	o, skip questions 2 an		
was the hydraulic fracturi		submitted to the chemical of		Yes[o, fill out Page Three	-	
Shots Per Foot		N RECORD - Bridge Plug otage of Each Interval Per			octure, Shot, Cer mount and Kind o	ment Squeeze Record of Material Used)	Depth	
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At:	Packer At:	Liner Run:	Yes	No		
Date of First, Resumed	Production, SWD or ENHF	R. Producing Meth		Gas Lift (Other (Explain) _			
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil Bb	ols. Gas	Mcf Wate	er E	Bbls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity	
DISPOSITIO	ON OF GAS:		METHOD OF COMPLE	ETION:		PRODI ICTIC	ON INTERVAL:	
Vented Sold	Used on Lease	Open Hole	Perf. Dually	Comp. Co	mmingled		The state of the s	
(If vented, Sub		Other (Specify)	(Submit)	9CO-5) (Sub	omit ACO-4)			

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator	RJ Energy, LLC
Well Name	MARTIN 7-I
Doc ID	1364380

Casing

Purpose Of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set	Weight	Setting Depth	Type Of Cement		Type and Percent Additives
Surface	9.875	7	17	20	portland	4	
Production	5.875	2.875	6.5	902	portland	100	



Operator:

RJ Energy, LLC Garnett, KS

Martin #7-I

Anderson Co, KS 30-22-19E

API#: 003-26596-00-00

Spud Date:

6/8/2017

Surface Casing:

7.0"

Surface Length:

22.8'

Surface Cement:

4 sx

Longstring:

2 7/8 EUE

Surface Bit:

9.875"

Drill Bit:

5.875"

Longstring:

902.75'

Longstring Date: 6/9/2017

Driller's Log

Тор	Bottom	Formation	Comments
0	2	Soil	
2	10	Clay	
10	53	Lime	
53	144	Shale	
144	156	Lime	
156	166	Shale	
166	170	Lime	
170	192	Shale	
192	193	Lime	
193	200	Shale	
200	203	Lime	
203	232	Shale	
232	270	Lime	
270	277	Shale	
277	281	Lime	
281	297	Shale	
297	300	Lime	
300	341	Shale	
341	448	Lime	
448	586	Shale	
586	588	Lime	
588	623	Shale	
623	656	Lime	
656	721	Shale	

Martin #7-I Anderson, Co. KS

721	750		on, Co, KS
	750	Lime	
750	772	Shale	
772	774	Lime	
774	791	Shale	
791	799	Lime	
799	805	Shale	
805	811	Lime	
811	825	Shale	
825	834	Shale & Sar	nd
834	838	Sand	Fair odor, slight bleed, very broken
838	858	Sand	Good bleed, good odor, solid sand
858	864	Sand	Slight bleed, starting to get black sand
864	868	Sand	Black Sand
868	908	Shale	
908		TD	

HAMMERSON CORPORATION

PO BOX 189 GAS, KS 66742

Invoice

Date	Invoice #
6/12/2017	10934

Bill To	
MCGOWN DRILLING P.O. BOX K MOUND CITY, KS 66056	

P.O. No.	Terms	Project
WELL MARTIN 7I	Due on receipt	

Quantity	Description	Rate	Amount
	WELL MUD (\$8.00 PER SACK) ANDERSON COUNTY SALES TAX (WELL MUD) TRUCKING (\$50 PER HOUR) ANDERSON COUNTY SALES TAX	8.00 8.00% 50.00 8.00%	800.00 64.00 75.00 6.00
			•
	ı		
		PAID 6-16-1 Out 2	7 085
Thank you for you	ur business.		Llase

Total

\$945.00



1300 2200 Rd. Gas, KS 66742 620-365-7200

Z) 1	15:18	06/09/17	MCGOWN		111	DRIVER K	ENIM	1.	жет. 0934	
CUSTOME	R NAME	4			DELIVERY ADDRI	ESS			•	1
	WN DRILL	ING			WELL	MARTIN	71			
	BOX K	, K	S 66056							.
PURCHAS	E ORDER	SALES ORDER 554	ANDERS	DN CREDIT		and the second s		Ĭ	SLUMP 8.00	in.
- LOAD	QTY. PRO	ODUCT	DESCRIPTION \			ORDERED	DELIVERED	UNIT PRI		TAUON
	Ø yd Ø ea		WELL (10 SAC HAUL & MIX	KS PER	YARD)	10.00	10.00 10.00	Affects of the Section Section 1995	the second of th	*
								,		*
	ADED	ARRIVE JOB SITE	START DISCHARGE	FINISH DISCHA	DOT 1	RRIVE PLANT	1 .	• .		
3	40	3:58	START DISCHARGE	5:0	5	naive readi.	SUB TOTAL DISCOUNT	. t .		
				The second secon			XAT			
•			v.				TOTAL:	•		,
		•					PREVIOUS TOTAL			
			•		•	•	GRAND TOTAL			
										n.
	=		rete is mixed with the proper ional water is desired, please	ADDITIONAL ADDED ON JO		Gallons	Ву		•	
	4	3	y				LLOWED 30 MINUTES SE FOR OVER 30 MINU		N :	
wasii expor	sad skin areas promptly w	ith water.	e skin initiation. Avoid direct contact who eatedly with water and get prompt medical		RECEIVED IN G	OOD CONDITION	22 FOR GUES SU MINO	140		The second secon

Purchaser waives all claims for personal or property damage caused by seller's truck when delivery is made beyond street curb line.

If not paid as agreed, this credit agreement provides for your payment of reasonable costs of collection, including, but not limited to, court costs, attorney fees and/or collection agency fees.